
2024 Cycling Route 66
Eastern States

Day Date Start Finish Miles Climbing

Fri. May 31 Fly into Amarillo Stay at the Big Texan
Pre-Ride on your on to Cadillac Ranch 32

1 Sat. June 1 Amarillo, TX Shamrock, TX    95 1,100'
2 Sun. June 2 Shamrock, TX Clinton, OK    84 1,900'

3 Mon. June 3 Clinton, OK Oklahoma City, OK    80 2,600'
4 Tues. June 4 Oklahoma City, OK Bristow, OK 91 3,500'

5 Wed. June 5 Bristow, OK Claremore, OK 64 1,700'
6 Thur. June 6 Claremore, OK Miami, OK 72 1,200'

7 Fri. June 7 Miami, OK Carthage, MO 51 1,200'
8 Sat. June 8 Carthage, MO Springfield, MO 73 3,100'

9 Sun. June 9 Springfield, MO Lebanon, MO 58 2,200'
10 Mon. June 10 Lebanon, MO Cuba, MO 88 3,800'

11 Tues. June 11 Cuba, MO St. Louis, MO 81 3,500'
12 Wed. June 12 St. Louis, MO Litchfield, IL 77 1,400'

13 Thur. June 13 Litchfield, IL Lincoln, IL 84 1,000'
14 Fri. June 14 Lincoln, IL Pontiac, IL 73 1,000'

15 Sat. June 15 Pontiac, IL Willowbrook, IL 86 1,800'
16 Sun. June 16 Willowbrook, IL Chicago lake front – Niles, IL   42 800'

On your own option: 
The tour ends in late morning on Sunday.
Depart home evening Sunday, June 16th 
or stay in the Chicago area Sunday night (hotel not included)

1,200 miles             75 miles per day

32,000 feet of climbing


